
SATHIYAVATHI.P                                                                W/0 R.Thirumalai 

Nookkambadi (vill) 

Vanapuram (p.o) 

Thandarampattu (T.K) 

Thiruvannamalai (D.T) 

Pin  :606753 

To:  

  

 

 

Sub:  Submission of application for the post of                                                      

Physical directress -Reg. 

Respected sir/Madam, 

            I wish to apply for the post of Physical directress in your esteemed College. 

If    I am given a chance to serve in your College . I shall prove my worthiness and 

work for the improvement of sports activities and satisfaction of the authorities. 

Herewith, I am enclosing my resume for your kind perusal and favorable 

consideration. 

                            Thanking you 

 

                     Yours sincerely 

 

(P.SATHIYAVATHI) 

 



 

CURRICULAM  VISIT 

SATHIYAVATHI.P                                                                       W/O R.Thirumalai 

Nookkambadi (vill) 

Vanapuram (p.o) 

Thandarampattu (T.K) 

Thiruvannamalai (D.T) 

Pin  :606753 

PERSONAL DETAILS: 

Father’s Name   :Pichai.P 

Date of birth   :11-01-1982. 

Sex     :Female. 

Nationality    :Indian, Hindu. 

Marital status   :Married 

Languages Known                    :Tamil, English. 

Mail Id.                                        : sathiyavathi1982@gmail.com 

Cell No.                                       : 9003519373 

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:- 

 
Qualification 

Year of 
passing 

Percentage 
of Marks 

Institution 

Ph.D Mar-2016      -- Tamil Nadu Physical Education and 
Sports University, Chennai.  

M.Phill Apr 2010 67% Bharathidhasan   
University,Thiruchirapally 

M.P.Ed 
 

May 2007 65% Sri Sarda College of Physical 
Educatoin for Women, Salem. 

B.P.Ed May 2005 59.5% Sri Sarada College of Physical 



Education for women, Salem. 

B.A April 2003 50% Kunthavai naatchiyaar Govt. Arts 
College for women, Thanjavur. 

PG Dip in yoga May 2010 - TNPESU, Chennai. 

Teaching Experience:         

S.No Institution Designation Period of Service 
with Exect Date 

Period of 
Service 

From To 

1s Selvam college of 
Physical Education 
Namakkal 

Assistant 
Professor 
 

02.02.2009-
06.03.2012 

3 years 
 
 

 

AREAS OF SPECIALIZATION: 

Athletics 

Kabaddi 

Ball badminton 

OFFICIATING:- 

Qualified for Official of the state Athletic Association. 

Qualified for official of the state Kho-Kho Association. 

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY:- 

Certificate course in Karathe. 

NIS Certificate Course in Kabaddi. 

WORKSHOP: 

National workshop on National conference on role of sports Science and 

Technology in Enhancing sports performance at Bharathidasan University, 

Tiruchirapalli in titled on yoga and diabetes on 21st March 2009. 



National Workshop on athletics at selvam college of physical education Namakkal 

5th February 2011. 

National Seminar on scientific innovations in sports sciences and technology at 

selvam college of physical education Namakkal on 5th March 2011. The title of the 

effect of yogic practices and exercises on selected physical physiological variables 

of the college men 

National workshop on Therapeutic aspect in yoga at selvam college of physical 

education Namakkal on 7th to 13th May 2011.  

National clinic on yoga and Nature cure on 4th October 2011. 

 Paper presented in star research journal. The title of the Effect of conventional 

training on selected skill performance variables among ball badminton players.  

Paper presented in International journal of Movement and Sports Science. The 

title on Effect of aerobic dance training on selected Hematological Variables 

among Ball Badminton Players. 

ACHIVEMENTS IN SPORTS:  

South Zone Inter University in Kabaddi 2003. 

WORKING EXPERIENCE:- 

SI.NO Name of the 
institution 

Position/Designation Date of 
joining 

Date of 
relieved 

Total 
Experience 
Y M D 

1 
 
 
 
 

Vidhya 
vikashini 
metric higher 
secondary 
school 

Physical education 
teacher 
 
 
 

30/08/2007 
 
 
 
 

03/02/2009 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
  
 
 

7 
 
 
 
- 

- 
 
- 
 
 



 
2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

   5 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Selvam 
college of 
physical 
education 
Kasturba 
gandhi-jal 
college of 
education 
Shanmuga 
industries 
arts &science 
college 
Patrician 
College of 
arts and 
Science 

 
Assistand professor 
 
 
 
Physical directress 
 
 
 
Physical directress 
 
 
 
 
Physical directress  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

04/02/2009 
 
 
08/03/2012 
 
 
15/07/2015 
 
 
11/06/2017 

06/03/2012 
 
 
20/05/2015 
 
 
04/03/2017 
 
 
30/04/2022 

 
3 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
 
 
5 

 
 
 
 
 
4 
 
 
 
 
8 

- 
 
 
 
 
11 

 

WORKING ACHIVEMENTS:- 

TNPES University Inter College Ball Badminton Women Runners-up in  2009-2010. 

TNPSE University Inter College Kabaddi Women Runners-up in  2009-2010. 

TNPES University Inter College Badminton Women Runners-up in  2010-2011. 

42nd Tamil Nadu state junior girls kabaddi championship-2015 participated as 
manager. 

Accompanied as team manager for TamilNadu Physical Education and Sports 
University team in the All India Inter University Athletics Meet held in Guntur and 
Mangalore 



 

 

DECLARATION 

I trust in hard work and would prove as a worthy asset of your concern and 

I believe that your firm would provide me a good carrier. Hereby all the details 

furnished above are correct to the best of my knowledge. 

Thanking you 

  

Place:                                                                                      Yours sincerely                   

Date: 

                                                                                            (  P.SATHIYAVATHI ) 

          

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


