SATHIYAVATHI.P

W/O R.Thirumalai Nookkambadi (vill) Vanapuram (p.o) Thandarampattu (T.K) Thiruvannamalai (D.T) Pin :606753

To:

Sub: Submission of application for the post of Physical directress -Reg.

Respected sir/Madam,

I wish to apply for the post of Physical directress in your esteemed College. If I am given a chance to serve in your College . I shall prove my worthiness and work for the improvement of sports activities and satisfaction of the authorities. Herewith, I am enclosing my resume for your kind perusal and favorable consideration.

Thanking you

Yours sincerely

(P.SATHIYAVATHI)

CURRICULAM VISIT

SATHIYAVATHI.P

W/O R.Thirumalai Nookkambadi (vill) Vanapuram (p.o)

Thandarampattu (T.K)

Thiruvannamalai (D.T)

Pin :606753

PERSONAL DETAILS:

Father's Name	:Pichai.P
Date of birth	:11-01-1982.
Sex	:Female.
Nationality	:Indian, Hindu.
Marital status	:Married
Languages Known	:Tamil, English.
Mail Id.	: sathiyavathi1982@gmail.com
Cell No.	: 9003519373

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:-

Qualification	Year of passing	Percentage of Marks	Institution
Ph.D	Mar-2016		Tamil Nadu Physical Education and
			Sports University, Chennai.
M.Phill	Apr 2010	67%	Bharathidhasan
			University, Thiruchirapally
M.P.Ed	May 2007	65%	Sri Sarda College of Physical
			Educatoin for Women, Salem.
B.P.Ed	May 2005	59.5%	Sri Sarada College of Physical

			Education for women, Salem.			
B.A	April 2003	50%	Kunthavai naatchiyaar Govt. Arts			
			College for women, Thanjavur.			
PG Dip in yoga	May 2010	-	TNPESU, Chennai.			

Teaching Experience:

S.No	Institution	Designation	Period of Service with Exect Date		Period of Service
			From	То	
1 s	Selvam college of	Assistant	02.02.2009- 06.03.2012		3 years
	Physical Education	Professor			
	Namakkal				

AREAS OF SPECIALIZATION:

Athletics

Kabaddi

Ball badminton

OFFICIATING:-

Qualified for Official of the state Athletic Association.

Qualified for official of the state Kho-Kho Association.

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY:-

Certificate course in Karathe.

NIS Certificate Course in Kabaddi.

WORKSHOP:

National workshop on National conference on role of sports Science and

Technology in Enhancing sports performance at Bharathidasan University,

Tiruchirapalli in titled on yoga and diabetes on 21st March 2009.

National Workshop on athletics at selvam college of physical education Namakkal 5th February 2011.

National Seminar on scientific innovations in sports sciences and technology at selvam college of physical education Namakkal on 5th March 2011. The title of the effect of yogic practices and exercises on selected physical physiological variables of the college men

National workshop on Therapeutic aspect in yoga at selvam college of physical education Namakkal on 7th to 13th May 2011.

National clinic on yoga and Nature cure on 4th October 2011.

Paper presented in star research journal. The title of the Effect of conventional training on selected skill performance variables among ball badminton players.

Paper presented in International journal of Movement and Sports Science. The title on Effect of aerobic dance training on selected Hematological Variables among Ball Badminton Players.

ACHIVEMENTS IN SPORTS:

South Zone Inter University in Kabaddi 2003.

WORKING EXPERIENCE:-

SI.NO	Name of the	Position/Designation	Date of	Date of	Total		
	institution		joining	relieved	Ex	Experience	
					Υ	Μ	D
1	Vidhya vikashini metric higher secondary school	Physical education teacher	30/08/2007	03/02/2009	1	7	-

2	Selvam college of physical	Assistand professor	04/02/2009	06/03/2012	3		-
	education Kasturba		08/03/2012	20/05/2015			
3	gandhi-jal college of education	Physical directress	15/07/2015	04/03/2017	3	4	11
4	Shanmuga industries arts &science college Patrician	Physical directress	11/06/2017	30/04/2022	1	8	
5	College of arts and Science	Physical directress			5		

WORKING ACHIVEMENTS:-

TNPES University Inter College Ball Badminton Women Runners-up in 2009-2010.

TNPSE University Inter College Kabaddi Women Runners-up in 2009-2010.

TNPES University Inter College Badminton Women Runners-up in 2010-2011.

42nd Tamil Nadu state junior girls kabaddi championship-2015 participated as manager.

Accompanied as team manager for TamilNadu Physical Education and Sports University team in the All India Inter University Athletics Meet held in Guntur and Mangalore

DECLARATION

I trust in hard work and would prove as a worthy asset of your concern and I believe that your firm would provide me a good carrier. Hereby all the details furnished above are correct to the best of my knowledge.

Thanking you

Place:

Yours sincerely

Date:

(P.SATHIYAVATHI)